
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MITOBYTE	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $216.56
2024-10-04 CRANKY	ALS	-	CATERIN txn_9KH4Eep -$324.56 -$108.00
2024-10-06 Donation	from	NADIYAH	JOHNSON txn_vgHrymQ $250.00 $142.00
2024-10-14 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/7	TO	10/13 txn_0eHXRbk -$17.50 $124.50
2024-10-15 PKWARE	INC	CORP	PAY txn_mAHaLOW $2,000.00 $2,124.50
2024-10-21 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/14	TO	10/20 txn_78HBY7W -$140.00 $1,984.50
2024-10-23 TST*	TRANSFER	PIZZERIA	CA txn_evHz9d5 -$382.15 $1,602.35
2024-10-24 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_66HZX2w $250.00 $1,852.35
2024-10-26 SQ	*COLECTIVO	COFFEE	R txn_zVHdWWW -$32.42 $1,819.93
2024-10-28 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/21	TO	10/27 txn_AWHnOod -$17.50 $1,802.43

WITHDRAWN:	$914.13.	DEPOSITED:	$2,500.00. $1,802.43

Mitobyte	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Mitobyte's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


